‘pansssal sybu IV ¥z0z P11 njopns Ajreq (2)

o

i

8

4

9

8

8

hard

Monster Daily Sudoku: Wed 1-Jan-2014

‘panIasal siybu Iy 20z P11 mjopns Ajreq ()

Qlo|~|djo|w(m|ojlL|O|<|Io|w]|]O
ol |(so|lo|v(iofm|o|N|[Ofd|O|Ww |~
O[O |lo|wvja|(C|L|OA|dA ||~ |o|m|Ww
N|o|lo|Ljo|s|~|dju|o|jo|wvl<c|alxwn]|o
V|<|O|W—A OO~ lOo|louL oA <
OiL||Ool<s|~|Qlofu|O]|m|ojo|—|WwW|N
—Al0|N|OJUW|m]|lo|njo|<|t|mojo|o|~]|w
~lo|lm|lojo|w sl |a|le|{wjoln|lo|<
<|O|m|of~|—|0|lwl<|m|wv|ro|c|o|o
wWwinjal~s || << mjo|o|o|—HI0|0|lw|m
Livw|—|<jO|o|lo|on|w|O|cr~[<|o|m
o|lo|O|lomo|cn]|o|wl~|s|alOw << d|Lw
Ll JL|[O|—|NjJOo|o|W|CIn|~IO]O
|H|(L|Ofjo|o|W|~jOo N mfu]|o|<|O
O|l~|wWlofm|n|O|odt|w|d|OfN]| LWL ||
OlM|O|INfu|[O|F | <o |(L|~|O|W]|o |-

hard

Monster Daily Sudoku: Wed 1-Jan-2014

http://www.dailysudoku.com/



